MANDATORY PRE-CONFERENCE SIGN IN ROSTER

Requesting Department: Sheriff

RFQ CONTROL# FY1601-01

Date/Time: January 22, 2016; 10:00 AM
Description: Architectural/Planning Services
Renovation and Security Upgrade -Oconee County Courthouse

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE/EMAIL

Karen Barnett

Qconee County Purchasing Officer

kbarnett@oconee.ga.us

Joe Gardner

Gardner, Spencer, Smith, Tench &
Jarbeau, P.C., Atlanta, GA

404-522-8805 x228; 404-281-
5251,Email: jgardner@gsstj.com

John Eisenfau

Treanor Architects, Atianta, GA

404-860-4098;
jeisenlau@treanorarchitects.com

Whitnhey Regan

Wakefield Beasley & Associates,
Alphareita, GA

770-209-9393;
wregan@wbassociates.com

Bruce Morris

Sizemore Group, Atlanta, GA

404-605-0690;
brucem@sizemoregroup.com

Precision Planning, Inc,

Bill Cornell Lawrenceville, GA 770-338-8129; bcornell@ppi.us
: 706-215-1364;

Kevin Hamby CHA, Atlanta, GA khamby@chacompanies.com
Oconee County Planning/Code

BR White Enforcement Director bwhite@oconee.ga.us
Oconee County Operations &

Marvin Poe Facilities Director mpoe@oconee.ga.us

Wes Geddings Oconee County Finance Director wgeddings@oconee.ga.us

Scott Berry Oconee County Sheriff sherry@oconeesheriff.org
Oconee County Administrative

Jeff Benko Officer jbenko@ocones.ga.com

Melvin Davis Oconee County Chairman mdavis@oconee.ga.com




